Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
CAST IRON DOUBLE-BOTTOM COVER A15
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material Cast iron Load class A15
Shape Square Certificate Uncertified
Lid properties Double cover
Variants
Article code Commercial Code Width (mm) Length (mm) Free opening length (mm) Height (mm)
31359 IJDB040025 250 400 232 55
1688 IJDB030030 300 300 145 60
1692 IJDB050030 300 500 340 60
1690 IJDB040040 400 400 240 60
1696 IJDB060045 450 600 440 60
1694 IJDB050050 500 500 325 60
1698 IJDB060060 600 600 430 60
31025 IJDB080060 600 800 640 80
1700 IJDB070070 700 700 545 70
30103 IJDB080080 800 800 650 70
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations